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General information about company
Scrip code 543413
NSE Symbol TEGA
MSEI Symbol NA
ISIN INE011K01018
Name of the company TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl}ef the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 ththcr the Llstcd Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 X No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel" company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sl:areholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa_r(tily I\}Ilo. of Total nos. afA)hoftotal 0. | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Eal B fm?lr:rsl in shares held ?caslcfx;:tse das
SO | sharcholder | shareholders up equity P ying (V) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1)) equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(I1) (1I1) shares . AV)+HV)+
held (IV) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As a Na % of
held | (VD) a% of assegs | MASS | potal (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 52483895 52483895 [ 79.17 52483895 52483895 | 79.17
Group
(B) Public 103555 13809254 13809254 |20.83 13809254 13809254 | 20.83
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 103560 66293149 66293149 | 100 66293149 66293149 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Slh ziircs d
No. Of She;res assuming full | [ocked in shares | }el ged or
Sha No. of Underlyi conversion of | (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares NACCYING 1 oo nvertible encumbered | NUmoer o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ?
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding o, percentage of A -
1) convertible securities and | . sa As a % |dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of san form (XIV)
x) XD Warrants (Xi) | ¢aPital) (XD= total | No. | 31 !
(VID+(X) Asa |No. (a) Sh Shares
(a) ares | (a)
% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 79.17 13330080 | 25.4 52483895
Group
(B) Public 20.83 13682478
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13330080 | 20.11 66166373
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of I?afnl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | class of securities (1X)
Category & Nos. Of fuliy paid paid-y shares shares shares
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl?/mg ]ield (VID) | (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
.. | Depository | = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Receipts (IVYH(V)+ | SCRR of
held (IV) | shares y
held D D 1957) (VIID) | Class eg: | Class Total
™) Asa % of X egy Total Voting
(ATB+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 14630742 14630742 | 22.07 14630742 14630742 | 22.07
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 2 37853153 37853153 | 57.1 37853153 37853153 | 57.1
(specify)
(SAU;)(_;I;OWI 5 52483895 52483895 | 79.17 52483895 52483895 | 79.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 52483895 52483895 | 79.17 52483895 52483895 | 79.17
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 6344358 6344358 | 9.57 6344358 6344358 |9.57
(e Foreign Portfolio | | 1584215 1584215 |2.39 1584215 1584215 {239
Investors
(S];‘;’('lT)"ml 19 7928573 7928573 | 11.96 7928573 7928573 | 11.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) shareholders | 11503 | 4750581 4750581 |7.17 4750581 4750581 [7.17
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 646798 646798 | 0.98 646798 646798 | 0.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 430 430 0 430 430 0
© Any Other 2326 482872 482872 |0.73 482872 482872 |0.73
(specify)
(S];li)(;’l;otal 103536 5880681 5880681 | 8.87 5880681 5880681 |8.87
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 103555 13809254 13809254 | 20.83 13809254 13809254 | 20.83
(1)+(B)

2+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 103560 66293149 66293149 | 100 66293149 66293149

00

Total

(A+B+C) 103560 66293149 66293149 | 100 66293149 66293149

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of asa %< Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full (XII) encumbered (XIII)
Shares : Underlying | conversion of Number of
. Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | convertible equity shares
- Underlying . - Asa :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible securities (as a held in
. Outstanding " % of o
convertible securities and | percentage of dematerialized
. Warrants X total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= hel des s he
(@ (VIIH(X) As a ;
% of (A+B+C2) ®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 22.07 0 0 14630742
(d) 57.1 13330080 | 35.22 37853153
Sub-Total
79.17 13330080 | 25.4 52483895
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 79.17 13330080 | 25.4 52483895
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 9.57 6344358
(e) 2.39 1584215
Sub-Total
11.96 7928573
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.17 4691340
(a(ii)) 0.98 580563
(b) 0 430
(e) 0.73 481572
Sub-Total
8.87 5753905
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 20.83 13682478
(1H)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 13330080 | 20.11 66166373
)T"tal (A*BHC 100 13330080 | 20.11 66166373
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Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage Information(1)
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Text Block

As per the proviso of Rule 19(2)(b) of Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, in case the
company, at the time of listing, does not have at least 25% of its post issue market capital with public
shareholders, then it is required to bring public shareholding to at least 25% within three years from the
date of listing. This implies that there is a relaxation period of three years from the date of listing to bring
public shareholding to at least 25%.

Textual Information()
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders ()

MANISH MOHANKA

MADAN MOHAN MOHANKA

MEHUL MOHANKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEAPMI1550K

ABLPM7436]

AFDPMO0572R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7278925

5348502

2003315

14630742

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V]

7278925

5348502

2003315

14630742

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98

8.07

3.02

22.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7278925

5348502

2003315

14630742

Class eg:y

Total

7278925

5348502

2003315

14630742

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.98

8.07

3.02

22.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98
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22.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7278925

5348502

2003315

14630742

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIHAL FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD

MARUDHAR FOOD AND CREDIT LTD

PAN (I)

AAACNB463B

AABCMS8145N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36553153

1300000

37853153

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

36553153

1300000

37853153

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.14

1.96

57.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36553153

1300000

37853153

Class eg:y

Total

36553153

1300000

37853153

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.14

1.96

57.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

55.14
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

file:///D:/OneDrive%20-%20Tega%20Industries%20Ltd/Archana%20Bhutra/Tega%20Indust...

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

13330080

13330080

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

36.47

35.22

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

36553153

1300000

37853153

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SBI LARGE &
MIDCAP FUND

HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC
BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND

MIRAE ASSET TAX
SAVER FUND

Click here to
go back

PAN (I)

AABTS6407Q

AAATHI1809A

AACTMO0203B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2699144

1722617

1044940

5466701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VI)

2699144

1722617

1044940

5466701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2699144

1722617

1044940

5466701

Class eg:y

Total

2699144

1722617

1044940

5466701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.07

2.6

1.58

8.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.07

2.6

1.58

8.25
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2699144

1722617

1044940

5466701

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders ()

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

8]

1739

393

50

127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

175558

86457

29086

15649

175825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

175558

86457

29086

15649

175825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

297

175558

86457

29086

15649

175825

Class eg:y

Total

297

175558

86457

29086

15649

175825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.13

0.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

175558

86457

29086

15649

174525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 2326

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 482872
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 482872
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

=1

.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 482872

Class eg:y
Total 482872

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

481572

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of'holdmg/ exercise of rlght ofthg SBO mn
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. creation /
Whether by virtue of: R
Sr. Ilz]zz)ssi};ort Nationality EZSS&OH Nationality - acquisition
No. casé of (Applicable cas'e of (Applicable ngh,ts on | Bxercise of )
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of s1gn1ﬁc'ant
a h a h Shares | . dividend or | of . beneficial
foreign Any other foreign Any other rights significant | .
. is selected) X is selected) any other control | . 1l interest
national national distribution influence
NIHAL
MANJU FISCAL
1 MOHANKA AEOPM9853P India SERVICES | AAACNg463B India 55.14 No No 15-09-2009
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 55.14 |0 0
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