General information about company							
Scrip code	543413						
NSE Symbol	TEGA						
MSEI Symbol	NA						
ISIN	INE011K01018						
Name of the company	TEGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary (	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			
	_		No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders u (III) si			underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
				shares held (V)	nares Receipts neld (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	52483895			52483895	79.17	52483895		52483895	79.17
(B)	Public	103555	13809254			13809254	20.83	13809254		13809254	20.83
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	103560	66293149			66293149	100	66293149		66293149	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified sec	curities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				79.17	13330080	25.4			52483895
(B)	Public				20.83					13682478
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	13330080	20.11			66166373

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid- up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)			equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	14630742			14630742	22.07	14630742		14630742	22.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	37853153			37853153	57.1	37853153		37853153	57.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	52483895			52483895	79.17	52483895		52483895	79.17
(2)	Foreign								•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	52483895			52483895	79.17	52483895		52483895	79.17
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	II.	I		I.	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	6344358			6344358	9.57	6344358		6344358	9.57
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	11	1584215			1584215	2.39	1584215		1584215	2.39
Sub-Total (B)(1)		19	7928573			7928573	11.96	7928573		7928573	11.96
(3)	Non-institutions								•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	101203	4750581			4750581	7.17	4750581		4750581	7.17
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	646798			646798	0.98	646798		646798	0.98
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	430			430	0	430		430	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	2326	482872			482872	0.73	482872		482872	0.73
Sub-Total (B)(3)		103536	5880681			5880681	8.87	5880681		5880681	8.87

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		103555	13809254			13809254	20.83	13809254		13809254	20.83
C	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		103560	66293149			66293149	100	66293149		66293149	100
Total (A+B+C)		103560	66293149			66293149	100	66293149		66293149	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareho	lding pattern	of the Pro	moter	and l	Promoter Gro	up
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of
Sr. Ou con sec	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	oter and Pro	moter G	roup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				22.07	0	0			14630742
(d)				57.1	13330080	35.22			37853153
Sub-Total (A)(1)				79.17	13330080	25.4			52483895
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				79.17	13330080	25.4			52483895
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding j	pattern of the Publ	ic sharehold	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				9.57					6344358
(e)				2.39					1584215
Sub-Total (B)(1)				11.96					7928573
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				7.17					4691340
(a(ii))				0.98					580563
(b)				0					430
(e)				0.73					481572
Sub-Total (B)(3)				8.87					5753905
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				20.83					13682478
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Non	Promoter- N	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	13330080	20.11			66166373
Total (A+B+C				100	13330080	20.11			66166373

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	As per the proviso of Rule 19(2)(b) of Securities Contracts (Regulation) Rules, 1957, in case the company, at the time of listing, does not have at least 25% of its post issue market capital with public shareholders, then it is required to bring public shareholding to at least 25% within three years from the date of listing. This implies that there is a relaxation period of three years from the date of listing to bring public shareholding to at least 25%.

		Individuals/Hindu undivided	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANISH MOHANKA	MADAN MOHAN MOHANKA	MEHUL MOHANKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEAPM1550K	ABLPM7436J	AFDPM0572R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7278925	5348502	2003315	14630742
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7278925	5348502	2003315	14630742
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.98	8.07	3.02	22.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	7278925	5348502	2003315	14630742
Class eg:y				
Total	7278925	5348502	2003315	14630742
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.98	8.07	3.02	22.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.98	8.07	3.02	22.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7278925	5348502	2003315	14630742
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NIHAL FISCAL SERVICES PVT LTD	MARUDHAR FOOD AND CREDIT LTD						
PAN (II)	AAACN8463B	AABCM8145N	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	36553153	1300000	37853153					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	36553153	1300000	37853153					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.14	1.96	57.1					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	36553153	1300000	37853153					
Class eg:y								
Total	36553153	1300000	37853153					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.14	1.96	57.1					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	55.14	1.96	57.1					

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	13330080	0	13330080						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	36.47	0	35.22						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	36553153	1300000	37853153						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group							

Mutual Funds										
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SBI LARGE & MIDCAP FUND	HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD. A/C HDFC BALANCED ADVANTAGE FUND	MIRAE ASSET TAX SAVER FUND	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABTS6407Q	AAATH1809A	AACTM0203B	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2699144	1722617	1044940	5466701						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2699144	1722617	1044940	5466701						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.6	1.58	8.25						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2699144	1722617	1044940	5466701						
Class eg:y										
Total	2699144	1722617	1044940	5466701						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.07	2.6	1.58	8.25						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		2.6	1.58	8.25						

Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2699144	1722617	1044940	5466701
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Other (spe	cify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						
PAN (II)						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1739	393	15	50	127
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	297	175558	86457	29086	15649	175825
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	297	175558	86457	29086	15649	175825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of		0.13	0.04	0.02	0.27	
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class	of securities (IX)		-11	-
Class eg: X	297	175558	86457	29086	15649	175825
Class eg:y						
Total	297	175558	86457	29086	15649	175825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.26	0.13	0.04	0.02	0.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0	0.26	0.13	0.04	0.02	0.27

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	297	175558	86457	29086	15649	174525
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					_	

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2326								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	482872								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	482872								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.72								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	482872								
Class eg:y									
Total	482872								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.72								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0.72								

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	481572
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

significant beneficial owners																
	Details of the SBO								Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
			Passport		NI-4'1'			Passport		NI-4'1'4	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:			
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable Nationality in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest
1	MANJU MOHANKA	AEOPM9853P		India		NIHAL FISCAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN8463B		India		55.14			No	No	15-09-2009
	Total								Total:	55.14	0	0				